

46 MACT 75/25
MOHD SALMAN Vs. AZAD SINGH

16.09.2025

One Steno is on CCL from 15.09.2025 to 27.09.2025 and another steno is on leave today.

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **03.02.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
16.09.2025